







Preferred by Nature OÜ hereby confirms that the Chain of Custody system of

## Gustafsborgs Säteri AB

Vinnarp 100 284 91 Perstorp Sweden

has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of PEFC ST 2002:2020 Chain of Custody of Forest and Tree Based Products - Requirements

PEFC Trademarks Rules - Requirements - PEFC ST 2001:2020

The certificate is valid from 17 September 2024 to 13 December 2028 Certificate version date: 17 September 2024

Scope of certificate

Certificate type: Single Chain of Custody

Certificate registration code PBN-PEFC-COC-079101

> Justinas Janulaitis Management board member Filosoofi 31, Tartu Estonia



## Annex A: Scope of Gustafsborgs Säteri AB PEFC Chain of Custody Certificate PBN-PEFC-COC-079101

Product Type	PEFC Claims	CoC Method	Input Material Category
010100 - Roundwood logs	x% PEFC certified; PEFC Controlled Sources	Credit method	Certified material; Other material
010200 - Pulpwood	x% PEFC certified; PEFC Controlled Sources	Credit method	Certified material; Other material
010300 - Woodchips and particles	x% PEFC certified; PEFC Controlled Sources	Credit method	Certified material; Other material
010500 - Bark	x% PEFC certified; PEFC Controlled Sources	Credit method	Certified material; Other material
010500 - Bark	x% PEFC certified; PEFC Controlled Sources	Credit method	Certified material; Other material
020100 - Fuelwood	x% PEFC certified; PEFC Controlled Sources	Credit method	Certified material; Other material

Products offered, shipped or sold by the certificate holder can only be considered covered by the scope of this certificate when the required PEFC claim is clearly stated on delivery documents. The physical printed certificate remains the property of Preferred by Nature OÜ and shall be returned upon request.